
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 11 AM NEW
 27.86

 45

 45

HUNTSMAN, THELMA

11

 7:20 am

 8:30 am

70 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

MS/HS DROP OFF/PICK UP 1  7:20 am

Start On Bus Lane

Right On Carter

Right On Portland Way N

Left On Heise Park Ln

Bear Right On N Jefferson St

Left On W Church St

Left On N East St

Left On Knorr Rd

DEPART BUS GARAGE 2  7:38 am

Turn Around On Knorr Rd

Left On Edward St

Left On State Route 309

Right On S Horning Rd

Left On Flowers Rd

Right On Lohr Rd

Right On Millsboro Rd W

4806 MILLSBORO WEST RD 3  7:50 am

~ Millsboro Rd

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD 4  7:53 am

Turn Around at 5214 Millsboro Rd

Right On Stevens Rd Go 0.85 mi.

1439 STEVENS RD 5  7:55 am

Left On Bloominggrove Rd

4787 BLOOMING GROVE RD 6  8:00 am

Right on Co.Rd 50

Corner of Co Rd 50 & St Rt 97

9518 RD 50 7  8:02 am

Right On State Route 97

6279 ST RTE 97 8  8:04 am

Left On County Road 20  

Left On State Route 288

6415 ST RTE 288 9  8:06 am

6525 ST RTE 288 10  8:07 am

Left On State Route 97

645 STATE ROUTE 97 11  8:10 am

Left On Millsboro Rd  

Left On Jackson Rd

420 JACKSON RD 12  8:13 am

Right On Rettig Rd

7777 RETTIG RD 13  8:16 am

Right On State Route 19  

Right On Harding Way E

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 11 AM NEW)



7531 MILLSBORO RD 14  8:19 am

Right on Easton Way

Right on Trachsel

EASTON WAY & TRACHSEL PL 15  8:22 am

Left on 8th

8TH AVE & SARA AVE 16  8:25 am

Right On 7th Ave

7TH AVE & BAEHR ST 17  8:27 am

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On N East St  

Left On E Church St

E CHURCH ST & N RIBLET ST 18  8:28 am

Left On N Liberty St

Right On Harding Way E

Right On Hespy Lane

Left On Bus Lane

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 19  8:30 am

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 20  8:30 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(ELEM 11 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 11 PM NEW
 24.28

 49

 49

HUNTSMAN, THELMA

11

 3:40 pm

 4:35 pm

55 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 1  3:40 pm

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 2  3:40 pm

Start On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Heise Park Lane Ext  

Left On Portland Way N  

Right On Heise Park Ln  

Bear Right On N Jefferson St  

Left On W Church St

E CHURCH ST & N RIBLET ST 3  3:52 pm

Right On N East St  

Left On Harding Way E  

Right On 7th Ave

7TH AVE & BAEHR ST 4  3:56 pm

Left On Sara Ave

8TH AVE & SARA AVE 5  3:57 pm

Left on 8th

Right on Trachsel

EASTON WAY & TRACHSEL PL 6  4:00 pm

Left On Easton Way  

Left On Harding Way E

7531 MILLSBORO RD 7  4:02 pm

Left On 6th Ave  

Left On Rettig Rd

7777 RETTIG RD 8  4:06 pm

Left on Jackson

JACKSON RD & RETTIG RD 9  4:08 pm

Right On Millsboro Rd

Right on St Rte 97

645 STATE ROUTE 97 10  4:11 pm

629 STATE ROUTE 97 11  4:12 pm

~ State Route 97  

~ State Route 97  

Right On County Road 20  

Left On State Route 288

6415 ST RTE 288 12  4:17 pm

6525 ST RTE 288 13  4:18 pm

Left On State Route 97

6297 ST RTE 97 14  4:22 pm

Left On County Road 20  

Left On State Route 288  

Right On State Route 97  

Left On County Road 50

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 11 PM NEW)



9518 RD 50 15  4:24 pm

~ Lohr Rd  

Left On Bloominggrove Rd

4787 BLOOMING GROVE RD 16  4:26 pm

Right On Stevens Rd

1439 STEVENS RD 17  4:28 pm

Right On Millsboro Rd

Right On Lohr Rd

Turn Around at White Fence on the Left

Left On Millsboro Rd W

4806 MILLSBORO WEST RD 18  4:30 pm

~ Millsboro Rd

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD 19  4:31 pm

~ Harding Way E  

Right On Gelsanliter Rd  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On Cummings Ave  

~ Edward St  

Right On Knorr Rd

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 20  4:35 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(ELEM 11 PM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

MS/HS 11 AM NEW
 26.34

 23

 23

HUNTSMAN, THELMA

11

 6:10 am

 7:20 am

70 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

DEPART BUS GARAGE 1  6:10 am

Start On Knorr Rd  

Left On Edward St  

~ Cummings Ave  

Left On State Route 309  

Left On Nazor Rd

1252 NAZOR RD 2  6:14 am

Start On Nazor Rd  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On Nazor Rd

1050 NAZOR RD 3  6:16 am

Turn Around at the White Brick Entrance

1045 NAZOR RD 4  6:17 am

Right On State Route 309

7708 STATE ROUTE 309 5  6:18 am

7720 STATE ROUTE 309 6  6:18 am

7734 STATE ROUTE 309 7  6:19 am

7791 STATE ROUTE 309 8  6:20 am

Left On State Route 61

1387 STATE ROUTE 61 9  6:21 am

Turn Around On State Route 61

Before Overpass

1184 STATE ROUTE 61 10  6:23 am

Go 0.21 mi.

Left On State Route 309 Go 0.05 mi.

Right On Anker Dr Go 0.06 mi.

7827 ANKER DR 11  6:24 am

7855 ANKER DR 12  6:25 am

Right On State Route 309  

Right On S Horning Rd

759 S HORNING RD 13  6:35 am

Left on Millsboro rd W

Right on Russellwood Dr

Last house before Cul-De-Sac on right

1139 RUSSELLWOOD DR 14  6:39 am

Turn Around On Russellwood Dr Go 0.3 mi.

Right On Millsboro Rd W Go 0.13 mi.

Right On Lohr Rd Go 0.16 mi.

1066 LOHR RD 15  6:40 am

Turn Around On Lohr Rd

at the White Picket Fence

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(MS/HS 11 AM NEW)



948 LOHR RD 16  6:42 am

864 LOHR RD 17  6:44 am

689 LOHR RD 18  6:45 am

Turn Around On Lohr Rd  

Right On Millsboro Rd W  

~ Millsboro Rd

5116 MILLSBORO WEST RD 19  6:46 am

Left On Stevens Rd 

Turn around Blooming Grove Rd

1311 STEVENS RD 20  6:49 am

Left On Millsboro Rd 

1st lane past Stevens Right

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD 21  6:53 am

Left On S Crestline Bloominggrove Rd  

Right On State Route 288

6415 ST RTE 288 22  6:56 am

Right On County Road 20

Left On State Route 97

Left On Millsboro Rd

Right On Portland Way N

Left On Carter

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 23  7:10 am

Turn around

Left access drive

D/O Middle School

MS DO & PU-WEST SIDE (GAMS) 24  7:20 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(MS/HS 11 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

MS/HS 11 PM NEW
 28.11

 23

 23

HUNTSMAN, THELMA

11

 2:50 pm

 3:42 pm

52 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 1  2:50 pm

Left On Bus Lane

Right on Hespy

GALION MS (GAMS) 2  2:50 pm

Turn Around On Bus Lane

Right On Hespy Lane

Left On Heise

Bear Right On N Jefferson St

Left On W Church St

Right On N East St

Left On Harding Way E

Right On State Route 288

6415 ST RTE 288 3  3:00 pm

Right On County Road 20  

~ County Road 20  

~ Bloominggrove Rd  

Left On Stevens Rd

1311 STEVENS RD 4  3:03 pm

Left On Millsboro Rd

5214 MILLSBORO WEST RD 5  3:05 pm

Turn Around On Millsboro Rd

5116 MILLSBORO WEST RD 6  3:07 pm

Go 0.55 mi.

Right On Russellwood Dr Go 0.3 mi.

1139 RUSSELLWOOD DR 7  3:09 pm

Turn Around On Russellwood Dr Go 0.3 mi.

Right On Millsboro Rd W Go 0.13 mi.

Right On Lohr Rd Go 0.16 mi.

1066 LOHR RD 8  3:11 pm

Turn Around at white fence

948 LOHR RD 9  3:12 pm

Go 0.14 mi.

864 LOHR RD 10  3:14 pm

689 LOHR RD 11  3:15 pm

Left On Flowers Rd

Left On S Horning Rd

759 S HORNING RD 12  3:17 pm

Turn Around On S Horning Rd

Right On Park Ave W

Turn Around On Park Ave W

Left On Anker Dr

7855 ANKER DR 13  3:18 pm

7827 ANKER DR 14  3:20 pm

Left On State Route 309  

Right On State Route 61

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(MS/HS 11 PM NEW)



1387 STATE ROUTE 61 15  3:21 pm

Turn Around On State Route 61

Before Overpass

1184 STATE ROUTE 61 16  3:23 pm

Right On State Route 309

7791 STATE ROUTE 309 17  3:24 pm

7734 STATE ROUTE 309 18  3:25 pm

Start On State Route 309

7720 STATE ROUTE 309 19  3:26 pm

7708 STATE ROUTE 309 20  3:27 pm

Right On Nazor Rd

1252 NAZOR RD 21  3:29 pm

Turn Around On Nazor Rd  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On Nazor Rd

1050 NAZOR RD 22  3:31 pm

Turn Around at White Brick Entrance

1045 NAZOR RD 23  3:33 pm

Left On State Route 309

Right On N East St

Left On Sherman

Right On N Market St

Left On Erie St

Left On Gill Ave

Right On Heise Park Lane

Continue on Heise Park Lane Ext

Right on Hespy Lane

Left On BusLane

ELEMENTARY BUS LANE 24  3:42 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(MS/HS 11 PM NEW)


